Nano Cable for Air Blown Installation – TOL 401 9050
Features
•	 Slim design for installation into microducts down to 3.5mm
inner diameter
•	 Installation by blowing or pushing
•	 Extra strong and durable, with integrated strength member
•	 Smooth, low-friction sheath
•	 Extra wide operational temperature range

5.	Ripcord................................................ Polyester yarn
* 2-8 fiber versions only
Ordering Information
Product Number Number of
Fibers x Type
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
(kg/km)
Color
Code
TOL 401 9050/2AH 2 x G657A1 2.0 3.3 S12
TOL 401 9050/4AH 4 x G657A1 2.0 3.5 S12
TOL 401 9050/6AH 6 x G657A1 2.0 3.6 S12
TOL 401 9050/8AH 8 x G657A1 2.0 3.7 S12
TOL 401 9050/12AH 12 x G657A1 2.1 3.6 S12
TOL 401 9050/2C 2 x G657A1 2.0 3.3 TIA598
TOL 401 9050/4C 4 x G657A1 2.0 3.5 TIA598
TOL 401 9050/6C 6 x G657A1 2.0 3.6 TIA598
TOL 401 9050/8C 8 x G657A1 2.0 3.7 TIA598
TOL 401 9050/12C 12 x G657A1 2.1 3.6 TIA598
TOL 401 9051/2AB 2 x G657A1 2.0 3.3 DIN0888
TOL 401 9051/4AB 4 x G657A1 2.0 3.5 DIN0888
TOL 401 9051/6AB 6 x G657A1 2.0 3.6 DIN0888
TOL 401 9051/8AB 8 x G657A1 2.0 3.7 DIN0888
TOL 401 9051/12AB 12 x G657A1 2.1 3.6 DIN0888
TOL 401 9051/2AL 2 x G657A1 2.0 3.3 FIN2012
TOL 401 9051/4AL 4 x G657A1 2.0 3.5 FIN2012
TOL 401 9051/6AL 6 x G657A1 2.0 3.6 FIN2012
TOL 401 9051/8AL 8 x G657A1 2.0 3.7 FIN2012
TOL 401 9051/12AL 12 x G657A1 2.1 3.6 FIN2012
Color Coding
The cable is available in all major color coding systems, such as
S12, TIA598, DIN0888 and FIN2012. For detailed information on
the color code systems, contact Hexatronic.